СИСТЕМА ПРОФИЛЬНОГО
СВЕРЛЕНИЯ  117
Ускоренная обработка профильным инструментом
FORM BORING SYSTEM 117
Short machining time with profiled tools
NEW
• Расширение ассортимента для
сверления профильных отверстий

БОЛЬШЕ ВОЗМОЖНОСТЕЙ
THE DIFFERENCE:
MORE POSSIBILITIES
3
Form Boring
Boring Shank
B117
Depth of form up to 13,5 mm
Width of form up to 26,0 mm
for Insert
Type
D117
Part number
d l1 l2 d1 h1 l3
Insert
B117.DD.16.3.A.16 16 80 10 15,8 0° 2,5 48 D117.0016.02.5.00
B117.DD.16.4.A.20 16 87 13 19,8 0° 2,5 47 D117.0020.02.5.00
B117.DD.20.5.A.26 20 95 14 25,8 0° 2,5 49 D117.0026.02.5.00
B117.DD.25.6.A.26 25 100 14 24,8 0° 2,5 56 D117.0026.02.5.00
Further sizes upon request w see inserts Dimensions in mm
Spare Parts
Boring Shank Clamping Screw
®
TORX PLUS® Wrench
B117.DD.16.3.A.16
B117.DD...
4
Form Boring
Boring Shank
B117
Depth of form up to 13,5 mm
Width of form up to 26,0 mm
for Insert
Type
D117
Part number
d l1 l2 d1 h1 l3
Insert
B117.DD.16.3.E.16 16 80 10 15,8 0° 2,5 48 D117.0016.02.5.00
B117.DD.16.4.E.20 16 87 13 19,8 0° 2,5 47 D117.0020.02.5.00
B117.DD.20.5.E.26 20 95 14 25,8 0° 2,5 49 D117.0026.02.5.00
B117.DD.25.6.E.26 25 100 14 24,8 0° 2,5 56 D117.0026.02.5.00
Further sizes upon request w see inserts Dimensions in mm
Spare Parts
Boring Shank Clamping Screw
®